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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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INC

-0.03% (-0.01)

US0718131099
BAX
Duesseldorf
EUR

/ Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

15,953 EUR

S&P 500

31.12 EUR (830)
31.415 EUR (830)
30.99 EUR
31.145 EUR
30.94 EUR
31.145 EUR
52.28 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/06/21 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/05/29 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=97529596
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0718131099-2024-06-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0718131099
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0718131099&ID_NOTATION=32323559
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0718131099&ID_NOTATION=32323559
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2bdcf90bf100fc5026a7de126f31e82310d3515b3b6d2cb11c7d6b0ddcfde8e9&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b8f8b97cd01e80f03&time=1719683291&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85291c30413edf4a2482b99cced5a1806820ff609c1ea53f1b1db75d5f57cc50&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=67603a856847c95f2&time=1719683291&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b9e32822d59660da6a43aaf776d618e8ae70fea234f52ee18b42e54915fcf19&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d85b2237be4cc286&time=1719683291&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bae5c57e2106d278af1c9a7d077650d308f315dc42ebb40de14779c5bc546e13&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7ba0a9e72d6d2260a&time=1719683291&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7fba67082117e2340382c0969e759e8f676a494b1c54a649b62731022fe8d7e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0a5b382369f9f666c&time=1719683291&tool=RSC

BAXTER INTERNATIONAL

Details

2024/06/28 19:30:18

INC

Price

31.135 EUR

Difference ©  -0.03%(-0.01)
General attributes
ISIN US0718131099
Symbol BAX
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /

Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 15,953 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 31.12 EUR (830)
Ask (Ask size) 31.415 EUR (830)
Open 30.99 EUR
High 31.145 EUR
Low 30.94 EUR
Close (prev. day) 31.145 EUR
VWAP 52.28 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -9.99% -24.59% -54.43%
Perf (abs.) -3.46 -10.16 -37.20
Beta 0.53 0.57 0.57
Volatility 26.33  26.64 27.96
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 31.513 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 31.176 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 35.539 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 35.661 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

40.215 EUR (2024/04/02
30.160 EUR (2024/05/30
44.150 EUR (2023/07/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
29.450 EUR (2023/10/16)

All listings for BAXTER INTERNATIONAL INC

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
06/28

Tradegate 2024/ 15:58
06/28

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:14
06/28

NYSE 2024/  19:33
06/28

Munich 2024/  08:00

Price Trading Number of

volume (mio.) trades
31.295 EUR 0.00 2
31.375 EUR 0.01 4
31.05 EUR 0.00 5
33.52USD 48.38 16,224
31.015 EUR 0.00 1

2/5


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32323559
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410271
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28842391
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3937739
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19744
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London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2023/
12112

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

16:52

08:16

08:07

15:29

17:44

19:30

18:43

36.35 USD

31.045 EUR

31.035 EUR

31.085 EUR

31.33 EUR

31.135 EUR

31.315 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252176
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19743
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255479
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906269
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906269
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19742

BAXTER INTERNATIONAL INC

Company profile

Company Logo
Baxter

Contact Details
BAXTER INTERNATIONAL INC.

One Baxter Parkway - 60015-4625 Deerfield
Telefon: +1-224-948-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: media@baxter.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: BAXTER .d
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Company Profile

Baxter International, Inc. engages in the provision of a portfolio of essential healthcare
products including acute and chronic dialysis therapies, sterile intravenous (IV) solutions,
infusion systems and devices, parenteral nutrition therapies, inhaled anesthetics, generic
injectable pharmaceuticals, surgical hemostat and sealant products, surgical equipment,
smart bed systems, patient monitoring and diagnostic technologies, and respiratory health
devices. It operates through the following segments: Americas, Europe, Middle East and
Africa (EMEA), Asia-Pacific (APAC), and Hillrom. The Americas, EMEA, and APAC
segments offer a portfolio of essential healthcare products. The Hillrom segment provides
digital and connected care solutions and collaboration tools, including smart bed systems,
patient monitoring and diagnostic technologies, respiratory health devices, and equipment
for the surgical space. The company was founded by Davis Baxter in 1931 and is
headquartered in Deerfield, IL.

Members of Management Board

D. Shafer Member of Board of
Directors

David Wilkes Member of Board of
Directors

Stephen Member of Board of

Oesterle Directors

Amy McBride- Member of Board of

Wendell Directors

Catherine Smith  Member of Board of
Directors

Cathy Smith Member of Board of
Directors

Nancy Member of Board of

Schlichting Directors

Patricia Morrison Member of Board of
Directors

Peter Wilver Member of Board of
Directors

Stephen Member of Board of

Rusckowski Directors

William Ampofo  Member of Board of
Directors

José (Joe) E. Chairman of Managing

Almeida Board

Gerard Greco Member of Executive
Committee

James W. Borzi Member of Executive
Committee

Jeanne Mason Member of Executive
Committee

Joel Grade Member of Executive
Committee

Talvis Love Member of Executive

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Tobi Karchmer
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mailto:media@baxter.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0718131099-2024-06-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0718131099
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